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2019  

Monday, August 19 Teacher’s Work Day (9am-3pm) 

Tuesday, August 20 Teacher’s Work Day (9am-3pm) 

Wednesday, August 21 Teacher’s Work Day (9am-3pm) 

Thursday, August 22 Teacher’s Work Day (9am-3pm); Back to School Night (6:30 pm) 

Friday, August 23 Teacher’s Work Day (9am-3pm) 

Monday, August 26 First Day of School- 12:30 Early Dismissal 

  

Monday, September 2 NO SCHOOL- Labor Day (School Office Closed) 

Friday, September 27 Progress Reports Distributed 

  

Friday, October 4 12:30 Early Dismissal- Parent/Teacher Conference 1pm-5pm 

Monday, October 14 NO SCHOOL- Columbus Day (School Office Open) In-Service/Teacher Work Day 

Tuesday, October 29 End of 1st Marking Period (45 Days) 

Wednesday, October 30 12:30 Early Dismissal – Teacher ½ Day Work Day 

  

Friday, November 1 Report Cards Distributed 

Monday, November 11 NO SCHOOL- Veterans Day Observed (School Office Closed) 

Wednesday, November 27 NO SCHOOL- (School Office Open) In-Service/Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday, November 27-29 NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, December  3 School Reopens 

Friday, December 6 Progress Reports Distributed 

Thursday, December 12 LCA Christmas Program 6:30 pm 

Friday, December 20 12:30 Early Dismissal- Christmas Break Begins   

Monday, December 23-January 5 NO SCHOOL- Christmas Break 

  

2020  

Monday, January 6 School Reopens 

Friday, January 17 12:30 Dismissal End of 2nd Marking Period (43 Days)  

Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL-(School Office Closed) Martin Luther King, Jr Day 

Tuesday, January 21 NO SCHOOL- (School Office Open) In-Service/Teacher Work Day 

Thursday, January 23 Report Cards Distributed 

  

Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL-(School Office Closed) President’s Day 

Friday, February 21 Progress Reports Distributed 

  

Friday, February 28 12:30 Early Dismissal- Parent/Teacher Conference 1pm-5pm 

Thursday, March 26 Close of 3rd Marking Period (46 days) 

Friday, March 27 12:30 Early Dismissal- Teacher ½ Day Work Day 

  

Tuesday, March 31 Report Cards Distributed 

Wednesday, April 8 12:30 Early Dismissal- Easter Break Begins 

Thursday, April 9-13 NO SCHOOL- (School Office Closed) Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 14 School Reopens 

Monday, May 4 Progress Reports Distributed 

Friday, May 15 Last Day for Seniors 

Sunday, May 17 Graduation 6 p.m. 

Monday, May 25 NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day (School Office Closed) 

Thursday, May 28 LCA-End of Year Program 6:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 5 12:30 Early Dismissal- Last Day of School; Close of 4th Marking Period (44 days) 

Monday-Tuesday,  June 8-9 Teacher Work Days 
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